7 c0106 Hoppla, dér satt den

Tabell / ranking C1 sasong 2 / 2024

launamn
1¢c0108 MMHmMmM

2 c0107 Dartfyllan
3¢0103 Team Pokemon
4 c0104 Beer Boddies
5¢0102 The Bullseyes
6 c0105 Team Eslov

8 c0101 Team Surprisers

Plac.Nr.
1 4812
2 4335
3 3755
4 3125
5 1857
6 1030
7 3073
8 1929
9 428
10 4238
11 3007
12 3608
13 1202
14 4155
15 3939
16 1617
17 1707
18 4041
19 4808
20 4777
21 3062
22 4252
23 644
24 2091
25 1754
26 4028
27 568
28 4292
29 1473
30 1570
31 2213
32 1278
33 1290
34 3894
35 4469
36 1691
37 3799
38 2219
39 3605
40 1475
41 4392
42 892
43 715
44 4468
45 1079
46 4074
47 1984
48 1656
49 4813
50 3882
51 3065

Namn

Pamela Persson x
Emma Nilsson x
Sebastian Persson x
Johnny Berggren x
Mikael Osberg x
Camilla Andersson x
John Lindblad x
Camilla Loberg x
Christian Holm x
Ronny Jonsson x
Emil Nilsson x

Mia Mansson x
Jonathan Géthe x
Caroline Schmidtke x
Stefan Johansson x
Patrik Nielsen x

Sebastian Pettersson x
Madeleine Wahlgren x

Danne Bergdahl x
Robin Paulsson x
Ake Kécher x
Bengt Ahlstrom x
Annika Persson x
Kai Pernu x

Pia Martinsson x
Dan Henriksson x
Gert Soderlind x
Andre Pettersson x
Rosmarie Nilsson x
Jonas Sjoland x
Jonas Ernemyr x
Benny Kristiansen x
Zanna Ekblad x
Annelie Persson x
Pia Vetter x

Erica Ahlgren x
Kai Pedersen x
Leo Tobar x

Joel Ek x

Alex Ruthagen x
Linnea Persson x
Lena Johansson x
Karl Davidsson x
Sofie Ahlstrom x
Preben Eriksson x
Emma Lundgren x
Therese Gotke x
Robin Nilsson 10
Mia M&nsson (1&n)
Emma Paulsson x

Mathilda Martensson x

Patrick Jolander 11

Spelort
Svaldv dart & ung
Pikado

Pikado

Svaldv dart & ung
Pikado

Svaldv dart & ung
Svaldv dart & ung
Astorp DC

Lagnamn
MmHmMm
Team Pokemon
Team Eslov
Dartfyllan

Team Pokemon
MmHmMmM

Beer Boddies
Dartfyllan
Hoppla, dar satt den
Beer Boddies
Team Eslov
MmHmMmM

Team Surprisers
The Bullseyes
Team Pokemon
MmHmMmM
Hoppla, dar satt den
Hoppla, dar satt den
The Bullseyes
Dartfyllan
Hoppla, dar satt den
The Bullseyes
Dartfyllan

Beer Boddies
Dartfyllan

Team Eslov
Beer Boddies
Beer Boddies
Hoppla, dar satt den
Team Surprisers
The Bullseyes
The Bullseyes
Team Surprisers
The Bullseyes
Team Pokemon
Team Surprisers
Beer Boddies
Beer Boddies
Team Surprisers
The Bullseyes
Dartfyllan

Team Pokemon
Team Surprisers
The Bullseyes
Team Surprisers
Team Eslov
Dartfyllan

Team Eslov
Team Eslov
Dartfyllan

Beer Boddies
MmHmMm

Ant. Matcher

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

WWWhADMPMNUUOONNNOOO®OWWO

Poéng
35
33
25
20
13
12
12

Matcher

155
154
135
139
122
112
109
82

Set

346
348
295
318
304
269
281
223



Tabell / ranking B1 sasong 2 / 2024

Plac Lagnamn
1 b0101 Darttastic 4

2 b0103 Sne seglarna

3 b0102 Trp Classics
4 b0108 Tiz Win

5 b0104 Pikados vérsta

6 b0106 Dartfamiljen
7 b0105 F*Perfekt
8 b0107 Bluefoxes

Spelort
STP-EDC

Pikado

TRP’s Dart
Viking Bar
Pikado

Pikado

Svaldv dart & ung
Tyringe Dart

Plac. Nr. Namn Lagnamn
1 269 Johan Bondesson x Tiz Win

2 3812 Alexander Manoloudis x Sne seglarna
3 171 Patrik Bengtsson x F*Perfekt

4 624 Linus Kristoffersson x Bluefoxes

5 3699 Hakan Lindberg x Sne seglarna
6 4506  Erik Persson x Trp Classics

7 1238 Mikael Pajen Paajanen x Trp Classics

8 1453  Johan Nilsson x Darttastic 4

9 3583 Nicklas Sérensson x Dartfamiljen
10 2117  Joel Sérensson x Dartfamiljen
11 4009 Eva Ahlberg x Trp Classics
12 384 Jenny Sérensson x Dartfamiljen
13 3638 Hakan Nilsson x Tiz Win

14 3014 Margnus Svensson X Sne seglarna
15 3122 Kim Svensson x Pikados varsta
16 1969 Milan Sapic x Pikados vérsta
17 90 Fredrik Gustafsson x F*Perfekt

18 4417 Niels Schulz x Darttastic 4

19 3797 Michael Pedersen x Darttastic 4

20 3143 Dan Birch x Darttastic 4

21 3092  Alf Jacobsson x Bluefoxes

22 900 Bodil Lyredal x Trp Classics
23 499 Tobias Trane x Darttastic 4

24 3728 Goran Alderfalk x Bluefoxes

25 3502 Roger Nilsson x F*Perfekt

26 1830 Patrik Larsson x Pikados vérsta
27 15 Peter Olsson x Pikados vérsta
28 689  Anna "Plup” Lindblad x F*Perfekt

29 725 Mikael Johansson x Bluefoxes

30 1701 Lars Green x Tiz Win

31 2313  Maikel Sélvgren x Darttastic 4

32 1500 Bengt Fransson x Sne seglarna
33 4807 Joakim Elgan x Darttastic 4

34 1738 Micke Davidsson x Pikados varsta
35 4483  Ahmet Cetin x Sne seglarna
36 1659 Khalid Giere x Sne seglarna
37 1863 Conny Andersson x Tiz Win

38 1719 Christian Manshed 8 Darttastic 4

39 2035 Adrian Edenberg x Trp Classics
40 2121 Henrik Silli 10 Pikados varsta
41 1352 Saga Sorensson x Dartfamiljen
42 3482 Tina Nilsson x Tiz Win

43 3520 Anders Sj6holm x Dartfamiljen
44 1025 Inger Salomonsson x Tiz Win

45 1188 Annelie Barnholdt 10 Sne seglarna
46 822 Joakim Kulan 10 Darttastic 4

a7 3996 Balthe Gyllstrom 10 Bluefoxes

48 1752  Tiffani Landgren x F*Perfekt

49 4492  Jimmy Lantz 10 Pikados varsta
50 30 Bjorn Janheden 10 Pikados varsta
51 4543  Alex Ahlberg 11 Trp Classics
52 889 Niclas (ICA) Andersson 5 Pikados varsta
53 3602 Jorgen Martensson 5 Dartfamiljen
54 438 Kray...? Hur...? 5 Trp Classics
55 1912 Marie Rosenberg 3 Sne seglarna
56 4456 Mattias Westhoff 10 Pikados varsta
57 4007 Linda Silenblad 10 F*Perfekt

58 2326  Markus Lundgren 5 Tiz Win

59 1 Lars Olsson 5 Pikados varsta
60 3692 Pia Nord 2 Bluefoxes

Ant. Matcher

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

NNNNNNWW pphdAbdbhoogoooooiolol NN

Podng
36
33
28
19
16
15

AR OONNOON 00O

Matcher

160
158
144
120
121
104
102
99

Set
361
359
340
289
287
272
261
259



3574
130
1523
1182
3759
853
4520
107
1633
3932
126
1684
1445

John Ekdahl 3

UIf Johansson 5
Anette Blomgvist 10
Peps Jakobsson 6
Jonny Berggren (l1an)
Janos Werstroh 1
Alexandra Sérensson 1
Carl Sigborg 1
Oskar Ahlbin 3 Trp
L...? Pettersson 5
Dan Svensson 5
Zarah Blomqvist 4
Glenn Ohrn 5

Trp Classics
Tiz Win
Pikados varsta
Bluefoxes
Dartfamiljen
Darttastic 4
Dartfamiljen
Tiz Win
Classics
Pikados varsta
Dartfamiljen
Pikados varsta
Bluefoxes

COO0OORRRRRRREREN

OFRRFPNNNNNDRAMGION



Tabell / ranking A1 sasong 2 / 2024

Lagnamn

1 a0103 Matrix
2 a0105 Highlife DT

3 a0102 180

4 a0101 Skadelaget
5 a0106 11:ans Vanner
6 a0107 Rockefellas
7 a0104 Rock Darts
8 a0108 If you looking f trouble Pikado

Plac. Nr.
1 1184
2008
3 4471
4 4825
5 4489
6 1706
7 306
8 4234
9 4180
10 682
11 1913
12 4781
13 2220
14 1067
15 444
16 4222
17 2048
18 969
19 4299
20 491
21 3555
22 4
23 4794
24 45
25 2133
26 2134
27 4796
28 1526
29 1365
30 70
31 1951
32 3716
33 3629
34 4780
35 3696
36 4214
37 859
38 255
39 1197
40 212
41 3588
42 185
43 3108
44 1920
45 1918
46 1421
47 3121
48 3648
49 1746
50 1208
51 3693
52 1903
53 846
54 2114
55 4502
56 1262
57 3535
58 1318
59 4249

60 3470

Namn

Hakan Johnn (Pinter) x

Stefan Fherm x
Jorgen Bernebring x
Johan Olen x
Fredrik Groning x
Dennis Johansson x
Magnus Kvist x

Filip Persson x
Joakim Leestam x
Christian Bylin x
Lars Johansson x
Ronny Angel x
Andre Suwa x
Tompa Svensson x
Christian Svensson x
Jimmy Sluth x
Martin Sérliden x
Jonny Larsen x
Lewie Hannauay x
Matti Remes x
Mikael Andersson x
Fredrik Pasquini x
Helena Angel x
Hakan Egger x
Andreas Svard x
Frida Eriksson x
John Tenten x
Jocke Malmgren x
Cecilia Juhlin x

Per Skelmose x
Lars Ma&nsson x
Marcus Hejderup x
Markus Sandberg x
Tomas Sahlin x
Barry Pettersson x
Suzanne Kyrklund x
Roland Mansson x
Ingvar Persson x
Mattias Sjoberg x
Tim Bossen x

Micke Petersson x
Jessika Ekstrand x
Markus Borgstrém x
Patrik Ahlberg x
Ted Lindahl 12
Gabriel Remes 6
Marcus Carbonnier 10
Christer Johansson 6
Hakan Egger (1an)
Anders Nielsen 5
Ulrika Hjalmrud x
Emilio Angel 14
Jocke Bostrom 6
Patricia M&nsson x
Alexander Nordqvist 2
Thomas M...? 6
Jonas Johansson 3
Kristoffer Hursowics 3
Simon Strand 1
Emil Edman 6

Spelort

Pikado

Pikado

Kok & Bar 88
Svarta Lyktan
Svaldv dart & ung
Pikado

Rock n Roll Greas

Lagnamn
Matrix
Skadelaget
Rockefellas
Skadelaget
Highlife DT
180

180
Rockefellas
Rock Darts
180

Highlife DT
Rockefellas
Matrix

11:ans Vanner
Rock Darts
180

Matrix
Skadelaget

If you looking f trouble

Highlife DT
11:ans Vanner
Matrix
Rockefellas
Highlife DT
11:ans Vanner

If you looking f trouble
If you looking f trouble

Skadelaget
Matrix

Highlife DT
Rock Darts

If you looking f trouble

Rockefellas
Rock Darts
11:ans Vanner
Rockefellas
11:ans Vanner
180

Highlife DT
11:ans Vanner
11:ans Vanner
Rock Darts

If you looking f trouble

180
180
Highlife DT
180
Rockefellas

If you looking f trouble

180

If you looking f trouble

Rockefellas
Rockefellas
Rock Darts
180
180
Rock Darts

If you looking f trouble

180
Matrix

Ant. Matcher

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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Podng
30
29
28
21
20
17

CQOFRPNNNWRAMOMDDUUIO OO

Matcher

165
160
164
140
140
138
107
106

Set
384
360
377
339
336
333
264
276



Tabell / ranking Elit sasong 2 / 2024

Plac Lagnamn Spelort Ant. Matcher Podng Matcher Set
1d0101 3 and a half men Pikado 12 31 185 401
2 d0106 Fisherman Pikado 12 31 179 389
3d0107 Chickens Rock n Roll Greas 12 20 128 296
4 d0104 Pikado NO 1 Pikado 12 18 107 273
5d0105 Lugna Favoriter Viking Bar 12 10 94 242
6 d0103 No fear for Beer Tyringe Dart 12 10 89 223
7 d0102 Zonata Pikado 12 3 58 169
Plac. Nr. Namn Lagnamn Match Set
1 1778 Anders Thuvesholmen x Fisherman 41 88
2 3120 Anton Resell x 3 and a half men 39 84
3 2 Patrick Aman x Fisherman 36 79
4 1035 Thomas Moran x 3 and a half men 36 79
5 10 Stefan Pihl x Fisherman 30 69
6 2059 Tommy Borjesson x Chickens 30 68
7 43 Christer Tegner x Fisherman 27 64
8 510 Vladimir Novkov x Pikado NO 1 26 65
9 3658 Benny Savnas x No fear for Beer 26 62
10 1875 Tom Hansen x Pikado NO 1 22 52
11 418 Markus Kristiansson x Chickens 21 50
12 4311 Martin (Modde) Lund x 3 and a half men 21 49
13 1986 Peter Loberg x Lugna Favoriter 20 50
14 4783 Martin Kaunitz x Zonata 20 49
15 4069 Lars Olsson x Pikado NO 1 19 44
16 4383  Angelica Ekdahl x Lugna Favoriter 17 48
17 4078 Joakim Johansson x Lugna Favoriter 17 47
18 4509 Kenny Cederberg (KC) x Chickens 17 39
19 1851 Lukas Johansson x No fear for Beer 16 35
20 567 Marcus Rosenthal x 3 and a half men 16 34
21 3022 Jonas Gustafsson x Chickens 13 27
22 4011 Rolf Nilsson x Lugna Favoriter 12 28
23 729 Mikael"Mogens" Einarsson x  No fear for Beer 11 31
24 4091 Magnus Johansson x Pikado NO 1 11 28
25 1933  Christer Nilsson-x Zonata 9 34
26 3584 Jimmy Persson x No fear for Beer 9 24
27 3019 Mickael Eskilsson x 3 and a half men 9 20
28 926 Jane Brandt x Zonata 8 27
29 838 Klas Lilleman Isaksson x Pikado NO 1 7 26
30 297 Marie Aberg x Lugna Favoriter 7 16
31 721 Roger Tullgren x No fear for Beer 6 17
32 4038 Vonne van Dijk x Zonata 6 16
33 29 Janne Stjernkvist 12 3 and a half men 6 13
34 4253 Sean Moran 6 3 and a half men 5 10
35 53 Zavi Barbulovic 6 Fisherman 4 10
36 1665 Simon Levin 6 3 and a half men 4 8
37 252 Mikael Jamsa 6 Fisherman 4 8
38 339 Patrik Johansson "Tippen" 6  No fear for Beer 4 8
39 726 Henrik Boo 6 Chickens 4 8
40 4387 Linn Sandstrom x (16) Chickens 3 7
41 3851 Conny Christensen 6 Fisherman 3 7
42 3991 Tobias Tillberg 5 3 and a half men 3 6
43 1430 Niklas Svensson 6 Chickens 3 6
44 763 Annelie Ivarsson x Chickens 2 9
45 829 Mats Resell x Lugna Favoriter 2 8
46 4816  Fredrik Groning (Ian) Zonata 2 6
47 76 Thomas Brorsson 6 Chickens 2 6
48 1232 Jan Andersson x Pikado NO 1 2 6
49 1045 ...?...76 Zonata 2 5
50 3553 Peter Wigfors 6 3 and a half men 2 4
51 4821 Lukas Johansson 3 Chickens 2 4
52 1907 Henrik Hansen 5 3 and a half men 2 4
53 1731 Christoffer Gustavsson 6 No fear for Beer 1 4
54 2116 Janne Makela 6 Zonata 1 3
55 1806 Anna Forstcius 9 No fear for Beer 1 3
56 3941 Jack Moran 1 3 and a half men 1 2
57 3985 Anton Lundstrém 11 No fear for Beer 1 2
58 2139 EsaKorpi 1l Chickens 1 2
59 3919 Linus Kristoffersson (lan) No fear for Beer 0 2
60 3485 Per Skelmose (lan) Zonata 0 1
61 1591 Patrik Ellenheim 6 Chickens 0 1
62 3782 Rasmus Schmidt 1 3 and a half men 0 0



2210
1427
3756
732
596
3607

Sandra Rosdahl 9
Karin Lindgvist 3
Christian Johansson 12
Alexander Bdrjesson 4
Ronnie Angel (1an)
Kristoffer ...? 6

No fear for Beer
No fear for Beer
Zonata
Chickens
Zonata

Zonata

[eNoNoNoNoNo]

[eNoNoNoNoNo]



